
December, 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 E-Track Orientation Period March 18 (Mon) - 29 (Fri)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Spring Registration Period March 22 (Fri) - 27 (Wed)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Matriculation Ceremony April 1 (Mon)

28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 Health Check March 25 (Mon) - 29 (Fri)

Add/Drop Period April 2 (Tue) - 5 (Fri), 8 (Mon)

Semester Class Dates April 2 (Tue) - July 15 (Mon)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 1 2
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Final Examination Period July 16 (Tue) - 19 (Fri), 22 (Mon)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Summer Recess July 23 (Tue) - August 31 (Sat)

26 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Make-up Exam Application Period July 26 (Fri), 29 (Mon)

Make-up Exam Period August 1 (Thu), 2 (Fri)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Grade Announcement (except for courses with make-up exam)   August 5 (Mon)

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Grade Announcement (courses with make-up exam)   August 23 (Fri)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Graduation Announcement August 23 (Fri)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Graduation Ceremony August 30 (Fri)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31
30

E-Track Orientation Period (Undergraduate) August 23 (Fri) – 27(Tue)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat E-Track Orientation Period (Graduate) August 21 (Wed) – 27(Tue)

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Fall Registration Period August 23 (Fri) – 28 (Wed)

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Matriculation Ceremony September 2 (Mon)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Add/Drop Period September 3 (Tue) - 9 (Mon)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Semester Class Dates September 3 (Tue)- December 16 (Mon)

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat TIU Foundation Day October 23 (Wed)

1 2 3 1 International Festival November 2 (Sat), 3 (Sun)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Final Examination Period December 17 (Tue) - 20 (Fri), 23 (Mon)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Winter Recess December 24 (Tue) - March 31 (Mon)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 University Admission Exam January 18 (Sat), 19 (Sun)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 Make-up Exam Application Period January 7 (Tue), 8 (Wed)

Make-up Exam Period January 15 (Wed), 16 (Thu)

Grade Announcement January 27 (Mon)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Graduation Announcement February 21 (Fri)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 Graduation Ceremony March 15 (Sat)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 ： Classes Held ： Final Examination Period

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 ： Intensive Courses ： Makeup Examination

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

  *As a general rule, makeup classes will be held on Open days or via  online format.

  *On September 16, 23 and Oct 14 (national holiday), classes will be held.

  *For details of class dates, please refer to Class Schedule.
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  *As a general rule, makeup classes will be held on Open days or via online format.

  *On April 29 and July 15 (national holiday), classes will be held.

  *For details of class dates, please refer to Class Schedule.May Nov


